—
► 1 Aug.. 28, 06
—
► 2 Nov, 06
25*25*4 mm Pin Feed
Ceramic Antenna
for GPS Application
CAN4313425031581B

F. Family Code
 CAN 43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = bulk packing
M. Materials Code
 4 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
 25 = 25 * 25 mm
T. Type
 03 = Pin Feed Type 3
A. Working Frequency
 158 = 1.575GHz
Packing Type Code
 1B = bulk packing
—
► 1 Aug.. 28, 06
—
► 2 Nov, 06
25*25*4 mm Pin Feed
Ceramic Antenna
for GPS Application
CAN4313425031581B
—
► 3
BY / 製定者 Sunwiun.hu SUPER /
原圖編號
C.T.
Lee
TLL.SH
/ 共頁 8
PAGE/
頁 7
SH nr. —
► 4
CHECK  DATE / 日期 August. 28, 2006 —
► 5
`
Packing Information
Cover Tray
Bottom Tray
—
► 1 Aug.. 28, 06
—
► 2 Nov, 06
25*25*4 mm Pin Feed
Ceramic Antenna
for GPS Application
CAN4313425031581B
—
► 3
BY / 製定者 Sunwiun.hu SUPER /
原圖編號
C.T.
Lee
TLL.SH
/ 共頁 8
PAGE/
頁 8
SH nr. —
► 4
CHECK  DATE / 日期 August. 28, 2006 —
► 5
`
Revision Control:
Revision Date Content Remark
 Aug. 28, 2006 New Issued
 Nov, 2006 Modify the packing tray
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Antennas category: